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@ 4. Jahresmeister - Open Jumping (07.07.2019) Richter:
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies, Jugend / L Lange: 182m Normzeit: 51.000 Maxzeit: 102.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte
1 169 Raschbauer Stefanie Thony OGV Tulln 0 0 35.73  0.000 5.09 \% 18
2 263 Mandl-Md&singer Helene Bendix OGV Leobersdorf 0 0 36.00 0.000 5.06 \% 15
3 248 Kastner Heidemarie Chester OGV Trofaiach/Umgebung 0 0 36.59 0.000 4.97 \% 13
4 258 Edlinger Sabine Velvet OGV Trofaiach/Umgebung 0 0 37.05 0.000 491 \% 12
5 256 Tesar Lisa-Marie Buddy OGV Tulin 0 0 37.34  0.000 4.87 \% 11
6 172 Fischer Claudia Ice SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen 0 0 39.59 0.000 4.60 \Y 10
7 337 Gartler-Rappold Karin Aylin OGV Tulln 0 0 43.03 0.000 4.23 \Y 9
8 65 PalRecker Pia Mo OGV Tulln 0 0 43.23 0.000 4.21 \Y 8
9 60 Reichardt Marion Bee ORV HSV Pottendorf 0 0 48.78  0.000 3.73 \% 7
10 249 Stoger Robert Ghost OGV Leobersdorf 1 0 36.61 5.000 4.97 \% 6
11 74 Beyer Horst Ceana OGV Bad Véslau 0 1 37.99 5.000 4.79 \% 5
12 262 Fried Katharina Venus ORV HSV Pottendorf 0 1 38.02 5.000 4.79 \Y 4
13 156 Svejnoha Gerald Cindy OGV HSC-Simmering 1 0 40.10 5.000 4,54 \% 3
14 330 Gartler-Rappold Karin Amy OGV Tulln 0 1 41.04 5.000 4.43 \% 2
15 243 Goltz Werner Ella Nutella OGV Moosburg-Tigring 0 1 41.07 5.000 4.43 \Y 1
16 336 Glaszner Peter Chap ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf 0 1 41.73 5.000 4.36 \% 0
17 242 Fried Katharina Face ORV HSV Pottendorf 0 1 42.02  5.000 4.33 \% 0
18 247 Glaszner Anna Nice ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf 0 1 44.62 5.000 4.08 \% 0
19 162 Salbaba Regina Mo ORV HSV Neusiedl/See 0 1 46.23  5.000 3.94 \% 0
20 159 Brenner Verena Joey ORV HSV Donaustadt 0 1 47.29 5.000 3.85 \Y 0
21 155 Wienerroither Lydia Emma OHV Hundeschule Berndorf 0 1 48.14 5.000 3.78 \Y 0
22 67 Meixner Barbara Mala ORV HSV Neusiedl/See 0 1 49.86 5.000 3.65 \Y 0
23 246 Kurka Gerhard Elli ORV HSV Donaustadt 0 1 449 5549 9490 3.28 SG 0

24 261 Stefl Isabella Syclone SVO OG 32 Korneuburg 2 0 33.48 10.000 5.44 SG 0
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@ 4. Jahresmeister - Open Jumping (07.07.2019) Richter:
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies, Jugend / L Lange: 182m Normzeit: 51.000 Maxzeit: 102.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte
25 244 Gartler-Rappold Karin Blue Shanell OGV Tulln 2 0 38.29 10.000 475 SG 0
26 240 Mandl-Md&singer Helene Gin OGV Leobersdorf 1 1 38.46 10.000 473 SG 0
27 260 Mischling Elean Leni ORV HSV Donaustadt 2 0 39.38 10.000 462 SG 0
28 245 Bierleutgeb Sabrina Bugs Bunny OGV HSC-Simmering 1 1 39.45 10.000 461 SG 0
29 259 Unger Erwin Luna OGV Tulin 2 0 39.45 10.000 461 SG 0
30 68 Gruber Katharina Wii OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde 0 2 42.03 10.000 433 SG 0
31 253 Veizer Josef Sam ORV HSV Donaustadt 2 0 43.28 10.000 421 SG 0
32 331 Sebesta Silke Mocca SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen 1 1 43.33 10.000 420 SG 0
33 72 Mischling Elean Zoomie ORV HSV Donaustadt 0 2 44.94 10.000 405 SG 0
34 71 Kaorbisch Letizia Diego OHV Hundeschule Wies 1 1 45.25 10.000 402 SG 0
35 165 Zwettler Tanja Aruba OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hutehunde 2 1 42.58 15.000 427 SG 0
36 250 Woéber Claudia Stuart OHV Hundeschule Berndorf 1 2 47.84 15.000 3.80 SG 0
37 64 Edinger Susanne Alva ORV HSV Heimbautal 0 0 17.67 68.67 17.670 2.65 G 0
38 161 Milaker Renate Buddy OGV Tulln 1 2 395 54.95 18.950 3.31 G 0
39 334 Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika Hannah ORV HSV Graz Kainbach 0 2 9.08 60.08 19.080 3.03 G 0
40 252 Fried Katharina Brit ORV HSV Pottendorf 2 2 45.94 20.000 3.96 G 0
41 61 Jantschgi Margit Art ORV HSV Heimbautal 1 2 1059 61.59 25.590 2.96 G 0
42 335 Augspurger Anne Katrin Anton ORV HSV Donaustadt 1 2 1172 62.72 26.720 2.90 B 0
62 Stadlbauer Monika Whoppi ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West DIS

63 Lidl Nicole Matti ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS

70 Thurner Susanne Crazy OGV Traisental DIS

73 Stohr Heike Crash ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS

75 Edinger Susanne Belamy ORV HSV Heimbautal DIS

76 Zaglmann Karin Pearl ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS
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Stnr.

77

78

79

80

81

82

151

152

153

154

158

164

166

168

170

171

241

251

254

332

333

390

L391

66

Teilnehmer

Dangl Rebecca
Weber-Svejnoha Monika
Pal3ecker Pia
Sauciuc Eva

Veizer Josef
Kauscheder Florian
Sebesta Silke
Buchholzer Sophie
Prutti Matthias
Gruidl Gisela
Calisir-Furian Fatma
Kiihn Pascale
Jaetke Johanna
Dornstédter Karin
Sauciuc Eva
Sebesta Silke

Stefl Isabella
Ericson Anita
Flrnschuss Birgit
Zwettler Tanja
Raschbauer Stefanie
Lidl Nicole

Brix Peter

Mladek Eva

4.Jahresmeister - Open Jumping (07.07.2019)
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies, Jugend / L

Hund
Alou
Mylo
Mara
Lewis
Mogli
Lucy
MacGyver
Luna
Ninja
Amber
Delta
Kiwi of Austrian Starlight
Pepper
Indira
Deejay
Sir Henry
Escalade
Nanni
Akka
Boogie
Winston
Calvin
Cody

Cap

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt
OGV HSC-Simmering
OGV Tulln

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
ORV HSV Donaustadt
OGV HSC-Simmering
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
OGV Leobersdorf

OHV Hundeschule Wies
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hutehunde

OGV HSC-Simmering
ORV HSV Donaustadt
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
VBSO

ORV HSV Am Riederberg

OHV Hundeschule Wies

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hitehunde

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Lange: 182m

Normzeit: 51.000

F VW

dognow

Richter:
Maxzeit: 102.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.

Punkte

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.
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Rang  Stnr.
69
150
160
163
167

255

Teilnehmer

Brix Peter
Fischer Claudia
Obermayr Kristin
Seitz Markus
Pachler Jurgen

Mladek Eva

4.Jahresmeister - Open Jumping (07.07.2019)

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies, Jugend / L Lange: 182m Normzeit: 51.000
Hund Verein F VW
Cody -

Hope SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

Flash ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
Allegra ORV HSV Grafenwérth

Sly ORV HSV Kindberg Stadt

Amber ORV HSV Donaustadt
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Richter:
Maxzeit: 102.000

ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.



